MERLYN Showering
Tel: Freephone 0808 1011 429
Email: spec@merlyn.ie
Web: www.merlynshowering.com
Three Hooks
Container
Product Information
Containers can turn 180°

hose not included
STRAIGHT RAIL BUNDLES
Order Code Description
RV401A1C 400 Rail + 1 arm and 1 container
RV601A1C 600 Rail + 1 Arm & 1 Container
RV602A2C 600 Rail + 2 arms and 2 containers
RV60RISE 600 Rail + Shower Riser
RV60R1A1C 600 Straight Rail including  1 Arm, 1 Container & Shower Riser
RV801A1C 800 Rail + 1 arm and 1 container
RV802A2C 800 Rail + 2 arms and 2 containers
RV80RISE 800 Straight Rail + Shower Riser
RV80R1A1C 800 Straight Rail including  1 Arm, 1 Container & Shower Riser
L SHAPED BUNDLES
Order Code Description
RV772A2C 700 x 700 Rail + 2 arms and 2 containers
RV771A1C 700 x 700 Rail + 1 arm and 1 container
RV77H2A2C 700 x 700 L Shaped Rail including 2 Arms & 2 Containers  & Hooks
RV751A1CL 700 x 500 Rail + 1 arm and 1 container (Left Handed)
RV751A1CR 700 x 500 Rail + 1 arm and 1 container (Right Handed)
RV752A2CL 700 x 500 Rail + 2 arm and 2 container (Left Handed)
RV752A2CR 700 x 500 Rail + 2 arms and 2 containers (Right Handed)
RV75H2A2CL 700 x 500 L Shaped Rail including 2 Arms & 2 Containers & Hooks (Left Handed)
RV75H2A2CR 700 x 500 L Shaped Rail including 2 Arms & 2 Containers & Hooks (Right Handed)
 ARC RAIL BUNDLES
Order Code Description
RV1351CR Arc Rail + 1 container (Right Handed)
RV1351CL Arc Rail + 1 container (Left Handed)